Foundations

Two non-profit corporations, operating independently of Wallace Community College, are vehicles for friend-raising and fundraising. The Wallace Community College Foundation, organized in January 1992, is led by a Board of Directors consisting of community leaders and alumni. Funds raised by the Foundation are used for scholarships, advancing awareness of the College, and supporting College programs and services. The Board meets quarterly or as required to conduct the business of the Foundation. The Wallace Community College Sparks Campus Foundation was organized in 1991 to support the former Sparks State Technical College by providing scholarships, instructional support, and professional development for staff members. The Board of Directors of this Foundation consists of community leaders from Barbour, Bullock and Henry Counties. Both Foundations are providing support to the College and exploring ways to better meet the needs of Wallace Community College students. To learn additional information about the Foundations or to make a gift to the Foundations' scholarship program, visit give.wallace.edu or contact the Foundations' office at wallacefoundation@wallace.edu.

1 2022-23 Catalog